2005 Speedo Junior Championships

Event 19
11 AUG 2005 - 11:22

IRVINE, CA

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
AR 7:53.42 United States USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 5 4 Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ 8:25.45
CLARKE Alexandra 88 0.66 29.25 1:00.79 1:32.75 2:05.12 2:05.12
ZIMMERMAN Joni 88 0.29 29.22 1:01.05 1:34.68 2:07.63 4:12.75
RIGGINS Christa 87 0.47 28.89 1:00.69 1:34.30 2:08.71 6:21.46
RAATZ Katherine 88 0.29 27.39 58.96 1:31.86 2:03.99 8:25.45
2. 5 3 North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI 8:27.29 1.84
HAYTER Blake 88 0.83 29.33 1:00.57 1:32.42 2:03.63 2:03.63
SCHMITT Jessica 91 0.31 29.50 1:02.16 1:35.37 2:08.33 4:11.96
BENEFIELD Gloria 89 0.26 29.87 1:02.65 1:35.77 2:08.52 6:20.48
WESLEY Jenna 87 0.14 28.08 1:00.29 1:33.47 2:06.81 8:27.29
3. 5 1 Longlsland Aquatic Club A LIACMR 8:31.62 6.17
MASTERSON Kerianne 88 0.73 29.82 1:02.42 1:35.28 2:08.22 2:08.22
FASANO Jacqueline 88 0.18 29.45 1:02.32 1:35.43 2:08.11 4:16.33
DERLATH Erica 920 0.32 29.51 1:02.31 1:36.47 2:09.86 6:26.19
GOLDSON Elizabeth 88 0.30 28.86 1:00.66 1:33.22 2:05.43 8:31.62
4. 5 2 Swim Pasadena A PASACA 8:32.77 7.32
TSUCHIYA Ann 89 0.71 29.54 1:02.09 1:35.55 2:08.84 2:08.84
VANDENBERGE Samantha 88 0.47 28.89 1:00.94 1:34.11 2:07.30 4:16.14
NGUYEN Natasha 90 0.36 30.24 1:02.91 1:36.71 2:10.61 6:26.75
SUN Sara 89 0.21 28.01 59.94 1:32.97 2:06.02 8:32.77
5. 5 5 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 8:34.98 9.53
ROTH Lauren 89 0.76 29.88 1:02.11 1:34.95 2:08.26 2:08.26
LANDINO Alyssa 89 0.22 29.44 1:01.54 1:34.78 2:07.71 4:15.97
STEINER Madeline 89 0.49 29.60 1:02.15 1:36.21 2:10.00 6:25.97
MONROE Meredith 88 0.50 29.22 1:01.63 1:35.59 2:09.01 8:34.98
6. 5 6 SwimOmahaA SO-Mw 8:35.01 9.56
ARNTZ Kaitlin 88 0.75 29.93 1:02.41 1:35.45 2:08.28 2:08.28
KOCSIS Jennifer 88 0.36 28.85 1:00.88 1:34.01 2:06.79 4:15.07
KUNKEL Kelly 90 0.37 30.35 1:03.64 1:37.31 2:10.02 6:25.09
HOLTMEYER Erin 87 0.48 29.31 1:02.33 1:36.70 2:09.92 8:35.01
7. 4 6 Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY 8:35.39 9.94
FAULKNER Amanda 88 0.73 29.71 1:02.28 1:35.32 2:08.45 2:08.45
FORCHT Jennifer 87 0.16 30.02 1:02.57 1:36.31 2:10.12 4:18.57
BULLOCK Sarah 89 0.14 30.00 1:03.21 1:36.80 2:10.00 6:28.57
CALLAGHAN Devon 89 0.34 29.24 1:01.76 1:34.25 2:06.82 8:35.39
8. 5 7 Loveland Swim Club A LOVECO 8:38.26 12.81
VIGER Kristin 88 0.70 29.92 1:02.44 1:35.88 2:09.51 2:09.51
EVANS Megan 88 0.19 29.96 1:03.97 1:38.26 2:12.74 4:22.25
WABEKE Castina 88 0.34 29.68 1:03.59 1:38.23 2:11.72 6:33.97
BEAUDREAU Carolyn 88 0.24 28.51 59.81 1:32.43 2:04.29 8:38.26
9. 3 3 Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA 8:38.32 12.87
HEWKO Kaylen 88 0.87 30.14 1:02.02 1:35.15 2:08.41 2:08.41
GAMES Annika 90 0.16 29.59 1:02.22 1:36.51 2:09.89 4:18.30
MAFFRIS Amanda 91 0.36 29.60 1:02.49 1:37.13 2:11.63 6:29.93
CASHION Brooke 88 0.44 30.01 1:02.55 1:35.85 2:08.39 8:38.32
10. 4 5 Fast Swim Team A FASTCA 8:38.99 13.54
KIM Jane 88 0.75 29.70 1:02.31 1:36.45 2:10.05 2:10.05
DINH Thuy-Mi 88 0.37 29.80 1:02.87 1:37.03 2:10.47 4:20.52
BUCK Lacey 90 0.47 29.96 1:02.95 1:36.73 2:10.30 6:30.82
WITT Jessica 86 0.16 29.22 1:01.94 1:35.32 2:08.17 8:38.99
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2005 Speedo Junior Championships

Event 19
11 AUG 2005 - 11:22

IRVINE, CA

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
AR 7:53.42 United States USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
Us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
11. 4 4 Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA 8:40.41 14.96
GABERT Stephanie 89 0.78 31.36 1:05.59 1:38.65 2:11.49 2:11.49
SHIMURA Anju 89 0.28 29.55 1:01.93 1:35.36 2:08.92 4:20.41
KRUSZEWSKI Karissa 90 0.39 29.56 1:01.94 1:35.28 2:07.87 6:28.28
FITZSIMMONS Sara 87 0.15 28.88 1:01.73 1:36.09 2:12.13 8:40.41
12. 4 1 Tigard Tualatin Swim ClubA  TTSCOR 8:42.82 17.37
ALEXANDER Rebecca 87 0.67 30.47 1:03.60 1:36.20 2:07.78 2:07.78
BECKER Kelly 87 0.21 30.71 1:03.84 1:37.79 2:12.05 4:19.83
POINTS Hannah 89 0.51 31.45 1:05.29 1:40.11 2:14.00 6:33.83
ALEXANDER Margaret 90 -0.18 28.68 1:01.73 1:35.91 2:08.99 8:42.82
13. 2 2 North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD 8:42.83 17.38
BARNES Allison 89 0.80 30.39 1:02.58 1:34.86 2:07.26 2:07.26
TIPTON Emily 89 0.28 29.92 1:02.64 1:36.04 2:09.44 4:16.70
KUCHERICH Julia 91 0.21 30.34 1:04.56 1:39.17 2:13.47 6:30.17
PELOQUIN Kelly 88 0.27 29.53 1:03.87 1:38.86 2:12.66 8:42.83
14. 4 8 Lake Country Swim Team A LAKEWI 8:42.89 17.44
GRIMES Kylsie 88 0.78 29.51 1:02.37 1:36.86 2:11.05 2:11.05
BORITZKE Andrea 87 0.10 29.21 1:01.99 1:35.81 2:08.85 4:19.90
FISHER Stephanie 89 0.25 29.36 1:02.62 1:36.76 2:10.85 6:30.75
ZBLEWSKI Margaret 87 0.37 29.57 1:03.32 1:38.03 2:12.14 8:42.89
15. 4 3 Greenwood Tiger Sharks A GTS-CO 8:42.93 17.48
IVERSEN Caitlin 88 0.78 31.09 1:04.23 1:37.93 2:11.24 2:11.24
FISCHER Kristen 86 0.30 30.13 1:04.46 1:39.50 2:14.12 4:25.36
MENEZES Michelle 89 0.29 30.36 1:03.74 1:37.36 2:09.94 6:35.30
MENEZES Natasha 87 0.27 28.92 1:01.04 1:34.39 2:07.63 8:42.93
16. 5 8 Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV 8:43.28 17.83
BERRY Emma 87 0.76 29.63 1:01.23 1:33.65 2:05.94 2:05.94
HOISINGTON Abby 87 0.13 29.70 1:02.10 1:36.45 2:11.60 4:17.54
AUBRY Ashton 88 0.16 29.46 1:03.69 1:38.75 2:12.77 6:30.31
LADNER Sara 90 0.27 30.50 1:04.06 1:38.71 2:12.97 8:43.28
17. 2 5 Br Ryall/nwdupage Ymca A BRRYIL 8:43.58 18.13
STRATTON Kathleen 88 0.80 31.94 1:05.10 1:39.05 2:12.54 2:12.54
LANTEIGNE Emily 87 0.45 29.48 1:01.20 1:33.85 2:06.19 4:18.73
STRONG Susan 87 0.56 30.30 1:02.74 1:37.10 2:11.20 6:29.93
FORSBERG Amy 88 0.28 30.82 1:03.99 1:38.88 2:13.65 8:43.58
18. 4 7 Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH 8:45.05 19.60
EDGELL Ashlee 87 0.76 30.39 1:03.44 1:37.89 2:11.86 2:11.86
TANNER Sarah 89 0.34 30.41 1:03.74 1:37.23 2:10.14 4:22.00
COOPER Abigail 87 0.53 30.01 1:02.23 1:36.04 2:10.95 6:32.95
FISH Margaret 90 0.30 29.49 1:02.31 1:37.21 2:12.10 8:45.05
19. 2 6 Kerr-Mcgee Swim Club A KMSCOK 8:49.02 23.57
WOODWARD Samantha 90 0.83 28.95 1:01.06 1:34.83 2:08.45 2:08.45
WHITBECK Katherine 90 0.37 29.89 1:02.48 1:36.49 2:10.55 4:19.00
HAWKINS Jordan 87 0.37 29.83 1:04.04 1:39.13 2:14.48 6:33.48
THOMPSON Elizabeth 88 0.46 31.01 1:05.41 1:40.58 2:15.54 8:49.02
20. 3 8 Hillsboro Swim Team A HEATOR 8:49.05 23.60
RICH Alexandra 88 0.67 30.15 1:03.20 1:36.75 2:10.10 2:10.10
SUMMERS Caitlin 86 0.43 30.92 1:03.52 1:36.25 2:08.62 4:18.72
GUNDERSON Elizabeth 88 0.34 30.64 1:04.34 1:38.64 2:12.07 6:30.79
WILSON Eleni 90 0.49 32.69 1:07.53 1:43.40 2:18.26 8:49.05
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2005 Speedo Junior Championships

Event 19
11 AUG 2005 - 11:22

IRVINE, CA

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

Timed Final
Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
AR 7:53.42 United States USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m  150m Result Behind
21. 3 6 Conejo Simi Aquatics A CSA-CA 8:49.16 23.71
SULLIVAN Alexandra 89 0.93 30.63 1:03.64 1:36.91 2:10.09 2:10.09
BIBB Emily 89 0.12 28.98 1:01.64 1:35.15 2:07.14 4:17.23
DUCKETT Camille 89 0.77 30.53 1:05.06 1:41.12 2:16.28 6:33.51
DECESARE Laura 89 0.31 30.74 1:04.95 1:40.19 2:15.65 8:49.16
22. 2 4 Yorktown Swim Club A YSC-IN 8:50.76 25.31
SIMMONS Katie 88 0.82 31.87 1:05.74 1:40.80 2:14.84 2:14.84
KOWALSKI Sarah 89 0.28 30.51 1:04.67 1:38.82 2:12.90 4:27.74
LONG Jenna 87 0.52 31.25 1:06.75 1:43.14 2:15.79 6:43.53
BIRD Margaret 88 0.33 29.01 1:01.39 1:34.60 2:07.23 8:50.76
23. 4 2 Badger Aquatics Club A BAC-WI 8:53.77 28.32
VEERMAN Courtney 89 0.79 30.10 1:02.84 1:36.07 2:08.66 2:08.66
DRIVES Nicole 89 0.36 31.15 1:05.11 1:40.23 2:15.92 4:24.58
DAVIS Brenna 87 -0.07 29.79 1:04.07 1:40.22 2:16.30 6:40.88
SODERHOLM Abby 89 0.24 30.55 1:03.99 1:38.33 2:12.89 8:53.77
24. 1 5 Valley Aquatics A VASTPN 8:54.61 29.16
FRIEDHOFF Amy 89 0.83 31.33 1:03.54 1:37.45 2:11.20 2:11.20
KUESTERMEYER Bailey 87 0.16 30.47 1:03.50 1:37.33 2:10.77 4:21.97
STOCKWELL Sarah 86 0.27 31.93 1:07.59 1:43.70 2:17.04 6:39.01
HENDRICKS Katie 89 0.18 30.67 1:05.09 1:40.29 2:15.60 8:54.61
25. 3 1 Washington Township Swim CIWWESCIN 8:54.64 29.19
VAN ALLEN Clara 89 0.91 30.82 1:03.80 1:38.01 2:12.34 2:12.34
LEWIS Kristin 90 0.29 30.95 1:04.90 1:39.02 2:12.74 4:25.08
ISAACS Alexandra 90 0.34 31.94 1:07.20 1:42.13 2:16.83 6:41.91
ROSINKO Alyssa 88 0.19 30.54 1:04.30 1:39.12 2:12.73 8:54.64
26. 3 7 North Coast Aquatics B NCA-SI 8:55.38 29.93
POLD Anna-Liisa 90 0.71 30.06 1:03.05 1:37.04 2:10.04 2:10.04
COOGAN Ryann 89 0.53 30.58 1:05.30 1:41.01 2:16.26 4:26.30
ELGAMAL Elweya 89 0.29 31.08 1:05.53 1:40.78 2:15.65 6:41.95
WEINBRECHT Amanda 87 0.26 30.38 1:04.00 1:39.19 2:13.43 8:55.38
27. 3 2 Rockville Montgomery Swim CIUBMSCPV 8:56.08 30.63
SPAK Elena 90 0.92 30.19 1:03.73 1:37.99 2:12.52 2:12.52
URUBSHUROW Delghi 88 0.32 31.04 1:05.59 1:39.29 2:13.87 4:26.39
GAZO Theresa 88 0.35 31.37 1:05.03 1:40.40 2:16.13 6:42.52
WATERS Megan 89 0.29 29.93 1:03.31 1:38.76 2:13.56 8:56.08
28. 2 8 Spare Time Aquatics Sacrament8TRBASSN 8:57.55 32.10
WINSOR Katrina 91 0.78 30.79 1:03.68 1:38.29 2:12.55 2:12.55
HENSON Jessie 92 0.40 30.74 1:04.31 1:39.30 2:13.89 4:26.44
TSAY Annie 90 0.56 31.11 1:05.30 1:41.58 2:16.80 6:43.24
TSAY Cynthia 92 0.65 29.61 1:03.26 1:38.94 2:14.31 8:57.55
29. 1 4 Metroplex Aquatics A MTRONT 8:58.77 33.32
NORTON Brittany 87 0.76 30.85 1:04.33 1:38.69 2:11.58 2:11.58
STEELE Jennifer 92 0.47 31.50 1:05.49 1:39.62 2:14.25 4:25.83
HEMPLEMAN Kristen 87 0.48 32.11 1:06.93 1:42.76 2:17.25 6:43.08
HOLCOMB Natalie 88 0.34 30.43 1:04.11 1:39.79 2:15.69 8:58.77
30. 2 7 Seacoast Swimming Associatiois8A-NE 8:59.18 33.73
JOHN Katherine 89 0.76 30.20 1:03.94 1:39.06 2:14.55 2:14.55
MCFARLANE Taylor 86 0.04 30.38 1:04.29 1:39.57 2:14.17 4:28.72
PARRATTO Melissa 91 0.37 30.99 1:05.29 1:40.14 2:14.40 6:43.12
ERNST Kara 86 0.40 31.21 1:05.83 1:41.21 2:16.06 8:59.18
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2005 Speedo Junior Championships

IRVINE, CA
Event 19 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
11 AUG 2005 - 11:22 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States UsA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
AR 7:53.42 United States UsA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
Us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
31. 2 3 Boyertown Ymca Navy Seals A BYNSMA 8:59.82 34.37
CHRISTY Emily 88 0.81 30.54 1:03.64 1:37.36 2:10.30 2:10.30
LONGACRE Shayna 88 0.43 31.03 1:04.99 1:40.04 2:14.26 4:24.56
FRANCIS Kylie 89 0.23 31.57 1:07.36 1:44.09 2:20.34 6:44.90
ALLEN Alexandra 88 0.49  30.48 1:04.58 1:39.94 2:14.92 8:59.82
32. 1 3 Washington Township Swim CIWBSCIN 9:01.12 35.67
KENT Brittany 91 0.77  31.06 1:05.55 1:40.33 2:14.44 2:14.44
MOLINA Amber 90 0.33 30.83 1:04.99 1:40.69 2:17.01 4:31.45
HURST Emily 88 0.57  31.45 1:06.32 1:41.56 2:16.35 6:47.80
ELDER Shanice 88 0.32  30.74 1:04.29 1:38.80 2:13.32 9:01.12
33. 2 1 San Pedro PeninsulaYmca A SPPYCA 9:05.98 40.53
VINT Stephanie 89 0.79 31.63 1:05.53 1:39.99 2:14.54 2:14.54
TYLER Kristen 88 0.36 31.96 1:05.25 1:40.08 2:15.12 4:29.66
KEMP Chelsea 89 0.34  31.29 1:06.01 1:41.24 2:17.03 6:46.69
MCCALL Rachel 91 0.13 30.86 1:07.01 1:43.82 2:19.29 9:05.98
1 6 Salmon Bay Aquatics A SBAYPN DSQ
3 4 Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC DsQ
3 5 Orinda Aquatics A OAPBPC DSsQ
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